MCC Championship

Team Scores
DeSmet
SLUH

CBC
Chaminade
Vianney

Individual Results

Name

Charlie Samson
Ben Famous
Joe Cortopossi
Joe Carison
Dan Mareshal
Rob Morgan
Pat Mannharrd
David Leonard
Drew White
Denny Childress
Brian Griggs
Matt Coppedge
Matt Dimbeck
Dan Alien
Steve Palubiak
Matt Stroud
John Kelly

Paul Helfrich
Ed Grezowski
Greg Apts

Zach Winters
Rob Garwitz
Mark Mueller
Jack Baumann
Alex Plurad
Jon Hendrell
Brian Lovinguth
Mark Caravelli
Jim Boeckmann
Jack Sailor

Jim Poelker
Brendan O'Brien
Zach Wilson
Danny Nowak
Zac Martin
Kevin Turkcan
Jim Schurk

Bill Ronkoski

Freshmen Division  10/13/01
31
42
104
154
NTS
School Place
SLUH 1
DeSmet 2
DeSmet 3
SLUH 4
DeSmet 5
CBC 6
SLUH 7
CBC 8
Chaminade 9
DeSmet 10
DeSmet 11
DeSmet 12
SLUH 13
DeSmet 14
Chaminade 15
DeSmet 16
SLUH 17
Vianney 18
DeSmet 19
SLUH 20
SLUH 21
DeSmet 22
Chaminade 23
DeSmet 24
SLUH 25
DeSmet 26
SLUH 27
CBC 28
DeSmet 29
CBC 30
DeSmet 31
cBC 32
DeSmet 33
DeSmet 34
CBC 35
SLUH 36
CBC 37
CBC 38

Time

19:39
19:52
19:55
19:59
20:01
20:12
20:13
20:19
20:19
20:23
20:29
20:31
20:30
20:36
20:44
20:48
20:51
20:53
20:57
21:00
21:08
21:09
21:10
21:18
21:21
21:24
21:25
21:26
21:29
21:37
21:41
21:53
22:12
22:14
22:14
22:20
22:25
22:26




Mike Browning
Tyler Faust
Kevin Q'Connel
Adam Kniffen
Paul Niehaus
Alex Gremp
Eric Van Cleave
Chris Lockhead
Chris Luecke
Dan Marxkors
Jon Wixom

Jeff Fox

Matt Newsham
Dustin Sump
Pat Mulcahy
John Hollensteiner
Geg Weber
Kyle Wendling
Aaron Young
Ted Neuner
Andrew Stillinovic
Cole Hellman
Chris Brewer
Greg Wilhelm
John Vogel
Tony Massarella
Tom Schweitzer
Chris Gahn
Adam Ryan

Eric Bachuzewski
Matt Myer

Sean Jones
Dan Schaefer
Nick Hogan
Ryan Shortal
Joe Mooney
Geoff Wester
Zack Morris

Zak Wampler
Mark Barron
Joey DiMartino
Bob Hof

Jake Stokes
Nick Bucheit
Steve Sutterer
Mike Todd
Patrick Feldmann
Connor Howe

CcBC
SLUH
SLUH
DeSmet
SLUH
Chaminade
DeSmet
DeSmet
DeSmet
CBC
CBC
CBC
CcBC
SLUH
CBC
DeSmet
DeSmet
DeSmet
DeSmet
CBC
DeSmet
SLUH
CBC
DeSmet
Chaminade
DeSmet
DeSmet
DeSmet
DeSmet
CcBC
SLUH
CBC
DeSmet
DeSmet
SLUH
SLUH
cBC
CBC
CBC
DeSmet
CBC
DeSmet
Chaminade
DeSmet
CBC
DeSmet
DeSmet
DeSmet

39
40
41
42

45

47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55

57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
83

85
86
87

22:27

22:36

22:43

22:56

22:59

23:02

23:11

23:16

23:19

22:26

23:35

23:39

23:49

23:53
0:23:59
0:24:00
0:24:16
0:24:18
0:24:28
0:24:23
0:24:48
0:24:35
0:24:39
0:24:57
0:24:50
0:25:03
0:25:12
0:25:17
0:26:02
0:25:11
0:25:27
0:25:41
0:26:15
0:27:34
0:26:27
0:26:42
0:26:55
0:27:11
0:27:15
0:27:36
0:27:35
0:27:51
0:27:37
0:30:32
0:29:36
0:31:47
0:33:56
0:34:00



